Høyde 
	Navn 
	Klubb 
	Klasse 
	Resultat 
	Plass 

	Erik Solbakken Ring 
	Gausdal 
	G14 
	1,60
	1

	Jon Simen H. Mangset 
	Moelven 
	G 16 
	1,60 
	1

	Pål Jostad 
	Moelven 
	MS 
	1,65 
	1

	
	
	
	
	


Tresteg 

	Navn 
	Klubb 
	Klasse 
	Resultat 
	Vind 
	Plass 

	Erik solbakken Ring 
	Gausdal 
	G14 
	10,87
	+1,1
	1

	Jon Simen H. Mangset 
	Moelven 
	G 16 
	9,83
	+1,3
	1

	Katarina Fallsen 
	Moelven 
	J16 
	9,97
	+1,1
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	


Stav 

	Navn 
	Klubb 
	Klasse 
	Resultat 
	Plass 

	Cornelia Fallsen 
	Moelven 
	J14 
	2,24
	1

	Jon Simen H. Mangset 
	Moelven 
	G 16 
	3,00
	1

	
	
	
	
	


